

## City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CON-773 Version: 1 Name: Memorandum of Understanding Agreement with

Habitat for Humanity of Greater Jonesboro to Collaborate in Rehabilitation and Demolition

Activities of Certain Properties for the 2016 CDBG

Action Plan

Type: Contract Status: Passed

File created: 12/14/2016 In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action: 9/6/2016

Title: Memorandum of Understanding Agreement with Habitat for Humanity of Greater Jonesboro to

Collaborate in Rehabilitation and Demolition Activities of Certain Properties for the 2016 CDBG Action

Plan

**Sponsors:** Grants

Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. HabitatHumanity\_MOUredacted.pdf, 2. RES-16:117

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Memorandum of Understanding Agreement with Habitat for Humanity of Greater Jonesboro to Collaborate in Rehabilitation and Demolition Activities of Certain Properties for the 2016 CDBG Action Plan Memorandum of Understanding Agreement with Habitat for Humanity of Greater Jonesboro to Collaborate in Rehabilitation and Demolition Activities of Certain Properties for the 2016 CDBG Action Plan signed by Mayor Harold Perrin September 8, 2016. The contract was authorized by RES-16:117 on September 6, 2016.

## Attachments included are:

RES-16:117 Contract